The Denton Public School Foundation awarded $196,020 in scholarships to Denton

ISD’s Class of 2024. Each of the recipients are listed below, including the
scholarship that was awarded and the amount it was for.

2024 Denton Public School Foundation Senior Scholarship Awardees

Justice Apodaca
Rachel Baskett
Leslie Benitez
Hannah Blake
Nathan Contreras
Cameron Farley
Evan Fife

Landon Flanagan
Christopher Handorff
Lucas Howard
Anne Huynh
Anthony Ignacio
Aryanna Johnson
Nadia Jones
Makenna Justin
Kendall Justin
Theresa Makanza
Jennifer McLeod
Alizah Mensah
Brianna Merridth
E'ssence Miles-Simpson
Chloe Milhizer
Edna Ngotho
Gabrielle Petersen
Imani Rumadha
Arianna Shepherd
Colt Sterzing
Brooke Stone
Coryss Thomas
Aida Tomes

Hana Truong-Lateko
Kayla White

Alexi Wilson

Denton High School

Daisy Alanis
Shine Alorwoyie
Elizabeth Amason

Braswell High School

Law Offices of Tim Powers Scholarship

Sonic of Denton Student Scholarship

Texas Health Preshyterian Hospital Denton Scholarship
Ann Windle Theatre Arts Scholarship

Mike Nunez Memorial Scholarship

DATCU Scoreboard Student Scholarship

Roberson Family Scholarship

Kerry West Memorial Scholarship

Aubrey 380 Area Chamber of Commerce Scholarship
Terry Madigan Memorial Scholarship

Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship
Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship
CoServ Charitable Foundation Student Scholarship
Independent Financial Student Scholarship

Delta Kappa Gamma, lota Chapter Student Scholarship
Denton ISD Teacher to Teacher Student Scholarship
Denton Noon Kiwanis Student Scholarship

Denton ISD Council of PTAs Scholarship

Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital Denton Scholarship
Denton FFA Alumni Association Scholarship

Bill Giese Denton Housing Authority Student Scholarship
Denton Public School Administrators' Association Scholarship
Pfluger 2024 Student Scholarship

Groundhog Day Gala Student Scholarship

Mary Lee Christian Memorial Nursing Scholarship
Sawko & Burroughs PC Student Scholarship
Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship

Denton ISD Teacher to Teacher Student Scholarship
Law Offices of Tim Powers Scholarship

Sawko & Burroughs PC Student Scholarship

Jordan Blake Miller Memorial Art Scholarship

Winona & Raymond Gerdes Memorial Scholarship
Denton ISD Teacher to Teacher Student Scholarship

Sharon Cox Student Scholarship
DHS Gridiron Club Scholarship
Law Office of Tim Powers Scholarship

$1,000
$500
$500
$850
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$750
$250
$1,025
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$300
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$5,000
$500
$1,000
$585
$825
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$4,525
$500
$1,000

$600
$500
$1,000



Hannah Amstutz
Oliver Anderson
Aidan Anderson
Jonas Ayers
Kaitlyn Benavides
Aaron Borges
Madison Brown
Jacob Coffman
Grey Collier
Aristoteles Cortes-Loera
Creed Crockett
Caroline Dinger
Sage Dykes

Bobbi Eckels
Isabelle Fosmire
Von Fuller

Grady Gilbert
Nicholas Hogan
Ben Hutcherson
Ti'mya Johnson
Kyubeen Lee
Adrian Lozano
Audrey Magee
Toni Malelli

Emma McCane
Anahi Morales
Landon Nance
Abigail Naylor
Taryn Nord
TannerOberkrom
Joseph Oliphant
Heloisa Ortiz
Bennett Palla
Roberto Puga-Zarate
Sage Regan
Grace Reinhardt
Rylee Robertson
Mackenzie Rodriguez
Alexanderia Rodriguez
Maryliz Rosario
Reina Rout
Aubrey Skoog
Saylor Stewart
Katelyn Stuart
John Swindle

Tyra Torres

Lance Trasporto
Lauren Vader
Mackenzie Vincent

KD Chapman Family Scholarship

CBS Mechanical, Inc. Technology Scholarship

Tom Bridges Memorial Scholarship

“When We Were All Broncos” DHS Class of ‘73 Scholarship
Denton ISD Council of PTAs Scholarship

Orland Hilliard Memorial Scholarship

Caroline Booth Memorial Scholarship

Coach Jim Bateman Scholarship

Gary Kirchoff Thespian Scholarship

Denton Oddfellows Lodge #82 Student Scholarship
Tom Swenson Memorial Golf Scholarship

Ed & Mary Jane Lane Scholarship

Haflich-Dobson Sawko and Burroughs Scholarship
DHS Class of '61 Scholarship

Denton ISD Teacher to Teacher Student Scholarship
Balfour Beatty Construction Scholarship

The Vance Family Scholarship

Ivan N. Glasscock Memorial Scholarship

Balfour Beatty Construction Scholarship

Denton Public School Administrators' Association Scholarship

Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship
Jensen Wright Memorial Scholarship

Richard "Dickie" Taliaferro Scholarship

DHS Class of '86 Scholarship

Sterling Smith Memorial Scholarship

Sharon Cox Student Scholarship

Denton ISD Teacher to Teacher Student Scholarship
KD Chapman Family Scholarship

Denton FFA Alumni Association Scholarship

Joe Mulroy Vocational Student Scholarship

John Jacob "Jake" Holley Memorial Scholarship
Assistant Chief Jay Powell Memorial Scholarship
DHS Gridiron Club Scholarship

Cox Family Scholarship

KD Chapman Family Scholarship

Denton Noon Kiwanis A.O Calhoun Student Scholarship
CBS Mechanical, Inc. Technology Scholarship

Law Office of Tim Powers Scholarship

Jim Collin/Denton Country Club Business Scholarship
DHS Class of '63 - Jim Kirkpatrick Scholarship
Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship
DATCU Scoreboard Student Scholarship

Aaron Don Grooms Memorial Scholarship

DHS Class of '59 Scholarship

CoServ Charitable Foundation Student Scholarship
Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship

Ron and Karen Kearns Harper Family Memorial Scholarship
DHS Class of '79 Scholarship

Burnidge Family Scholarship

$1,000
$1,250
$500
$500
$500
$1,100
$2,000
$1,075
$525
$1,000
$1,050
$500
$500
$1,325
$1,000
$1,250
$500
$1,000
$1,250
$500
$1,000
$575
$800
$500
$500
$600
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$1,025
$1,000
$550
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,250
$1,000
$3,175
$725
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$825
$1,000
$1,000
$750
$500
$5,975



Naveah Vinson
Christian Walker
Poison Weaver
Sailor Whatley
Cadence Williams

Guyer High School

Emily Andrey

Sarah Asadollahi
Kaitlyn Ballenger
Kaitlyn Carpenter
Camille Cashen
Celine Cho

Katelyn Cobb
Courtney Cole
Caroline Crull
Christian Cruz-Sotelo
Molly Cullum

Kalyn Dakin
Isabelle Davies
Morgan Davis
Kathryn Dearing
Livia Dunaway
Landyn Evans
Abigail Faber
Syeda Fatima
Madison File

Eden Fitzpatrick
Emma Grace Freeman
Astrid Giron

Jenna Hawkins
Judson Hays

Lucas Henson
Madelynn Hokanson
Vivian Holbert
Christian Hubbard
Kendall Johnson
Sophie Johnson
Hannah Kennedy
Julia Kim

Ha-young Kim
Addison Koonce
Trisha Kundu
SophiaLiewehr
David Luna
Brooklynn Maldonado
Karita Martin

KD Chapman Family Scholarship

Vern Lane Memorial Scholarship

KD Chapman Family Scholarship

Charles David Mulkey Scholarship

Don and Patricia Edwards Family Scholarship

Groundhog Day Gala Student Scholarship

Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital Denton Scholarship
Sawko & Burroughs PC Student Scholarship

Guyer Silverado Scholarship

Denton FFA Alumni Association Scholarship

Mayday Manufacturing Scholarship

Groundhog Day Gala Student Scholarship

Sawko & Burroughs PC Student Scholarship

TASB Risk Management Grassroots Student Scholarship
Cecile Johnson Student Scholarship

PEO Chapter U Student Scholarship

C.H. & G. Esta Collins Academic & Service Scholarship
Sawko & Burroughs PC Student Scholarship

Sawko & Burroughs PC Student Scholarship

Law Office of Tim Powers Scholarship

The Rotary Club of Denton "Service Above Self" Scholarship
VLK Architects 2023 Student Scholarship

The Rotary Club of Denton "Service Above Self* Scholarship
CoServ Charitable Foundation Student Scholarship
Groundhog Day Gala Student Scholarship

Sawko & Burroughs PC Student Scholarship

Willard Lee Feucht Memorial Scholarship

Adam James King Memorial Scholarship

Sharon Cummings Memorial Scholarship

Buster Creagh Golf Scholarship

Groundhog Day Gala 2023 Student Scholarship

Lantana Golf Club Members Scholarship

Dylan Dorrell Memorial Scholarship

Carson Wayne Martin Memorial Baseball Scholarship
Robert Colon McSween Scholarship

Denton Area Retired School Personnel Association Scholarship
Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship

Diane Blair Memorial Scholarship

Guyer Student Council Scholarship 2+ Yr Member

Sawko & Burroughs PC Student Scholarship

Guyer Student Council Scholarship 1 Yr + Member

Denton Public School Administrators' Association Scholarship
Groundhog Day Gala Student Scholarship

iteachTEXAS Teach Denton Scholarship

Balfour Beatty Construction Scholarship

$1,000
$700

$1,000
$1,250
$1,775

$1,000
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,100
$1,200
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,250
$1,075
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$525
$525
$1,000
$1,250
$1,000
$1,000
$640
$600
$1,000
$400
$500
$1,000
$800
$1,250



Ryan Moore
Sophia Moore
Alycea Morales
Megan Murello
Jenna Osborne
Isabel Ozmer
Lucas Peterson
Mark Pfeiffer
Katie Prachniak
Yaretzi Quiroz
Jostyn Reiff
Caroline Rhoades
Aris Richards
Ashley Ruvalcaba
Ronin Salmon
Julia Sonoski
Jonathan Sotelo
Caroline Spellman
Olivia Starnes
Elly Stien

Brianna Sutton
Anna-Grace Swenson
Lauren Westover
Carter Williams
Carolyn Young

LaGrone Academy

Natalie Garza-Reyes
Lilly Goudy

Carson Kreuzer
Emely Nunez

Emory Pierce

Parker Pope

Daniel Puma
Gabriel Ratliff
Briana Smith
Keyarah Warren

Ryan High School

Karen Aleman
Ritvik Arvapally
Olamide Ayeni
Ash Benson
Jacob Blanton
Ella Bynane
Anna Canizares
Camila Cardenas

Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital Denton Scholarship $500

Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship $1,000
Sawko & Burroughs PC Student Scholarship $1,000
Sawko & Burroughs PC Student Scholarship $1,000
Carson Wayne Martin Memorial Softball Scholarship $1,000
Guyer Student Council Scholarship Wildcat Spirit $750
Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship $1,000
Wells Fargo Colleen Briscoe Adopt-a-School Scholarship $500
Denton Noon Kiwanis Student Scholarship $1,000
Emmett R. Baker Memorial Scholarship $500
Denton ISD Teacher to Teacher Student Scholarship $1,000
Guyer Silverado Scholarship $500
Denton ISD Council of PTAs Scholarship $500
Groundhog Day Gala Student Scholarship $1,000
Groundhog Day Gala Student Scholarship $1,000
Guyer Student Council Scholarship Overcoming Adversity $750
Guyer Family Senior Scholarship $1,775
Denton ISD Teacher to Teacher Student Scholarship $1,000
Nim Marshall Ashley Memorial Scholarship $500
Denton Area Retired School Personnel Association Scholarship  $1,000
Law Office of Tim Powers Scholarship $1,000
The Rotary Club of Denton "Service Above Self' Scholarship $1,000
DATCU Scoreboard Student Scholarship $1,000
Dorothy Adkins Memorial Scholarship $500
Mayday Manufacturing Scholarship $500

Denton Public School Administrators' Association Scholarship $500

Denton ISD Teacher to Teacher Student Scholarship $1,000
Linda Truitt Creagh, PhD Scholarship $1,000
Gary Skeen Memorial Vocational Scholarship $1,175
Denton Noon Kiwanis Student Scholarship $1,000
Gary Skeen Memorial Vocational Scholarship $1,225
CoServ Charitable Foundation Student Scholarship $1,000
Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship $1,000
Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship $1,000
DATCU Scoreboard Student Scholarship $500
RHS Renaissance Emerald Student Scholarship $750
Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship $1,000
RHS Class of 2001 Scholarship $500
Denton Public School Administrators' Association Scholarship $500
RHS Class of 2002 Scholarship $550
Law Office of Tim Powers Scholarship $1,000
Jim Darby Memorial Student Scholarship $620

Missy and Karen McCormick Family Student Scholarship $1,000



Camryn Cook
Kaleb Culberson
Joely Ehrhart-Peace
Julia Fisher
Carmen Garcia
Glenda Gonzalez
Kallie Happ
SananiJohnson
Halli Keese
Jazlyn Le

Hannah Lenert
Giulianno Manzi
Chloe May

Riley Morgan
Quinderion Morris
Garrett Niewinski
Elida Olvera-Alfaro
Jianna Patton
Jackylin Perez
Amanda Petersen
Maddie Porter
Ellenora Ramos
Cooper Randolph
Ethan Rivera
Matthew Rodriguez
Roslyn Ruyle
Heidi Sandmann
Anna Sevier
Naomi Stepheson
Matthew Sullivan
Christopher Tapia
Tiegan Trachsel
Cheryl Uangbaoje
Collier Walker
Carter Watson
Trevor Wilson
Jessa Woode
Nicole Xiao

RHS Class of 2001 Scholarship

Law Office of Tim Powers Scholarship

Coach Eric Lokey Memorial Scholarship

Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship
Robert Gonzalez Memorial Scholarship

Mike Nunez Memorial Scholarship

Denton ISD Council of PTAs Scholarship

RHS Renaissance Ruby Student Scholarship
Sharon Winn Student Scholarship

Texas Health Preshyterian Hospital Denton Scholarship
Groundhog Day Gala Student Scholarship

DATCU Scoreboard Student Scholarship

Alan Highley & Peter Waters Memorial Scholarship
Denton Noon Kiwanis Student Scholarship
Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship

Roy Thomas McSween Memorial Scholarship
Coach Bill Carrico and Dr. Happy Carrico Student Scholarship
RHS PTSA Student Scholarship

Burlage Family Scholarship

Richard de Cordova Memorial Scholarship

Denton Record-Chronicle Student Scholarship

RHS PTSA Student Scholarships

Alan Highley & Peter Waters Memorial Scholarship
RHS Class of 2001 Scholarship

Sarah Elisabeth Worley Memorial Scholarship
Denton ISD Teacher to Teacher Student Scholarship
RHS PTSA Student Scholarship

Jenifer Fuller's Birthday Scholarship

Burlage Family Scholarship

RHS Renaissance Diamond Student Scholarship
James Wood Automotive Scholarship

Denton ISD Teacher to Teacher Student Scholarship
Bert & Pris Lyle Women's Scholarship

Joe Mulroy Vocational Student Scholarship

Balfour Beatty Construction Scholarship

The Rotary Club of Denton "Service Above Self" Scholarship
CoServ Charitable Foundation Student Scholarship
Denton ISD Counselors - Joe Burks Scholarship

$500
$1,000
$1,525
$1,000
$525
$1,000
$500
$500
$575
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$850
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$1,375
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$750
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,150
$500
$1,250
$1,000
$1,000
$500



