The Denton Public School Foundation awarded \$196,020 in scholarships to Denton ISD's Class of 2024. Each of the recipients are listed below, including the scholarship that was awarded and the amount it was for.

2024 Denton Public School Foundation Senior Scholarship Awardees

Braswell High School

Justice Apodaca	Law Offices of Tim Powers Scholarship	\$1,000
Rachel Baskett	Sonic of Denton Student Scholarship	\$500
Leslie Benitez	Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital Denton Scholarship	\$500
Hannah Blake	Ann Windle Theatre Arts Scholarship	\$850
Nathan Contreras	Mike Nunez Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000
Cameron Farley	DATCU Scoreboard Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Evan Fife	Roberson Family Scholarship	\$1,000
Landon Flanagan	Kerry West Memorial Scholarship	\$750
Christopher Handorff	Aubrey 380 Area Chamber of Commerce Scholarship	\$250
Lucas Howard	Terry Madigan Memorial Scholarship	\$1,025
Anne Huynh	Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Anthony Ignacio	Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Aryanna Johnson	CoServ Charitable Foundation Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Nadia Jones	Independent Financial Student Scholarship	\$500
Makenna Justin	Delta Kappa Gamma, Iota Chapter Student Scholarship	\$300
Kendall Justin	Denton ISD Teacher to Teacher Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Theresa Makanza	Denton Noon Kiwanis Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Jennifer McLeod	Denton ISD Council of PTAs Scholarship	\$500
Alizah Mensah	Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital Denton Scholarship	\$500
Brianna Merridth	Denton FFA Alumni Association Scholarship	\$500
E'ssence Miles-Simpson	Bill Giese Denton Housing Authority Student Scholarship	\$5,000
Chloe Milhizer	Denton Public School Administrators' Association Scholarship	\$500
Edna Ngotho	Pfluger 2024 Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Gabrielle Petersen	Groundhog Day Gala Student Scholarship	\$585
Imani Rumadha	Mary Lee Christian Memorial Nursing Scholarship	\$825
Arianna Shepherd	Sawko & Burroughs PC Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Colt Sterzing	Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Brooke Stone	Denton ISD Teacher to Teacher Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Coryss Thomas	Law Offices of Tim Powers Scholarship	\$1,000
Aida Tomes	Sawko & Burroughs PC Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Hana Truong-Lateko	Jordan Blake Miller Memorial Art Scholarship	\$4,525
Kayla White	Winona & Raymond Gerdes Memorial Scholarship	\$500
Alexi Wilson	Denton ISD Teacher to Teacher Student Scholarship	\$1,000

Denton High School

Daisy Alanis	Sharon Cox Student Scholarship	\$600
Shine Alorwoyie	DHS Gridiron Club Scholarship	\$500
Elizabeth Amason	Law Office of Tim Powers Scholarship	\$1,000

Hannah Amstutz	KD Chapman Family Scholarship	\$1,000
Oliver Anderson	CBS Mechanical, Inc. Technology Scholarship	\$1,250
Aidan Anderson	Tom Bridges Memorial Scholarship	\$500
Jonas Ayers	"When We Were All Broncos" DHS Class of '73 Scholarship	\$500 \$500
Kaitlyn Benavides	Denton ISD Council of PTAs Scholarship	\$500 \$500
Aaron Borges	Orland Hilliard Memorial Scholarship	\$1,100
Madison Brown	Caroline Booth Memorial Scholarship	\$2,000
Jacob Coffman	Coach Jim Bateman Scholarship	\$1,075
Grey Collier	Gary Kirchoff Thespian Scholarship	\$1,073 \$525
Aristoteles Cortes-Loera	Denton Oddfellows Lodge #82 Student Scholarship	
Creed Crockett	·	\$1,000 \$1,050
	Tom Swenson Memorial Golf Scholarship	\$1,050 \$500
Caroline Dinger	Ed & Mary Jane Lane Scholarship	\$500 \$500
Sage Dykes	Haflich-Dobson Sawko and Burroughs Scholarship	\$500 \$4.005
Bobbi Eckels	DHS Class of '61 Scholarship	\$1,325
Isabelle Fosmire	Denton ISD Teacher to Teacher Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Von Fuller	Balfour Beatty Construction Scholarship	\$1,250
Grady Gilbert	The Vance Family Scholarship	\$500
Nicholas Hogan	Ivan N. Glasscock Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000
Ben Hutcherson	Balfour Beatty Construction Scholarship	\$1,250
Ti'mya Johnson	Denton Public School Administrators' Association Scholarship	\$500
Kyubeen Lee	Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Adrian Lozano	Jensen Wright Memorial Scholarship	\$575
Audrey Magee	Richard "Dickie" Taliaferro Scholarship	\$800
Toni Malelli	DHS Class of '86 Scholarship	\$500
Emma McCane	Sterling Smith Memorial Scholarship	\$500
Anahi Morales	Sharon Cox Student Scholarship	\$600
Landon Nance	Denton ISD Teacher to Teacher Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Abigail Naylor	KD Chapman Family Scholarship	\$1,000
Taryn Nord	Denton FFA Alumni Association Scholarship	\$500
Tanner Oberkrom	Joe Mulroy Vocational Student Scholarship	\$500
Joseph Oliphant	John Jacob "Jake" Holley Memorial Scholarship	\$1,025
Heloisa Ortiz	Assistant Chief Jay Powell Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000
Bennett Palla	DHS Gridiron Club Scholarship	\$550
Roberto Puga-Zarate	Cox Family Scholarship	\$500
Sage Regan	KD Chapman Family Scholarship	\$1,000
Grace Reinhardt	Denton Noon Kiwanis A.O Calhoun Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Rylee Robertson	CBS Mechanical, Inc. Technology Scholarship	\$1,250
Mackenzie Rodriguez	Law Office of Tim Powers Scholarship	\$1,000
Alexanderia Rodriguez	Jim Collin/Denton Country Club Business Scholarship	\$3,175
Maryliz Rosario	DHS Class of '63 - Jim Kirkpatrick Scholarship	\$725
Reina Rout	Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Aubrey Skoog	DATCU Scoreboard Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Saylor Stewart	Aaron Don Grooms Memorial Scholarship	\$500
Katelyn Stuart	DHS Class of '59 Scholarship	\$825
John Swindle	CoServ Charitable Foundation Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Tyra Torres	Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Lance Trasporto	Ron and Karen Kearns Harper Family Memorial Scholarship	\$750
Lauren Vader	DHS Class of '79 Scholarship	\$500
Mackenzie Vincent	Burnidge Family Scholarship	\$5,975
	go . a.i.ii, consisting	Ψ3,010

Naveah Vinson	KD Chapman Family Scholarship	\$1,000
Christian Walker	Vern Lane Memorial Scholarship	\$700
Poison Weaver	KD Chapman Family Scholarship	\$1,000
Sailor Whatley	Charles David Mulkey Scholarship	\$1,250
Cadence Williams	Don and Patricia Edwards Family Scholarship	\$1,775

Guyer High School

Consilie Amedica	Charles albora Day Cala Childrent Calada in	#4.000
Emily Andrey	Groundhog Day Gala Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Sarah Asadollahi	Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital Denton Scholarship	\$500
Kaitlyn Ballenger	Sawko & Burroughs PC Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Kaitlyn Carpenter	Guyer Silverado Scholarship	\$500
Camille Cashen	Denton FFA Alumni Association Scholarship	\$500
Celine Cho	Mayday Manufacturing Scholarship	\$500
Katelyn Cobb	Groundhog Day Gala Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Courtney Cole	Sawko & Burroughs PC Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Caroline Crull	TASB Risk Management Grassroots Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Christian Cruz-Sotelo	Cecile Johnson Student Scholarship	\$1,100
Molly Cullum	PEO Chapter U Student Scholarship	\$1,200
Kalyn Dakin	C.H. & G. Esta Collins Academic & Service Scholarship	\$500
Isabelle Davies	Sawko & Burroughs PC Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Morgan Davis	Sawko & Burroughs PC Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Kathryn Dearing	Law Office of Tim Powers Scholarship	\$1,000
Livia Dunaway	The Rotary Club of Denton "Service Above Self" Scholarship	\$1,000
Landyn Evans	VLK Architects 2023 Student Scholarship	\$500
Abigail Faber	The Rotary Club of Denton "Service Above Self" Scholarship	\$1,000
Syeda Fatima	CoServ Charitable Foundation Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Madison File	Groundhog Day Gala Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Eden Fitzpatrick	Sawko & Burroughs PC Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Emma Grace Freeman	Willard Lee Feucht Memorial Scholarship	\$1,250
Astrid Giron	Adam James King Memorial Scholarship	\$1,075
Jenna Hawkins	Sharon Cummings Memorial Scholarship	\$500
Judson Hays	Buster Creagh Golf Scholarship	\$1,000
Lucas Henson	Groundhog Day Gala 2023 Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Madelynn Hokanson	Lantana Golf Club Members Scholarship	\$525
Vivian Holbert	Dylan Dorrell Memorial Scholarship	\$525
Christian Hubbard	Carson Wayne Martin Memorial Baseball Scholarship	\$1,000
Kendall Johnson	Robert Colon McSween Scholarship	\$1,250
Sophie Johnson	Denton Area Retired School Personnel Association Scholarship	\$1,000
Hannah Kennedy	Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Julia Kim	Diane Blair Memorial Scholarship	\$640
Ha-young Kim	Guyer Student Council Scholarship 2+ Yr Member	\$600
Addison Koonce	Sawko & Burroughs PC Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Trisha Kundu	Guyer Student Council Scholarship 1 Yr + Member	\$400
	Denton Public School Administrators' Association Scholarship	
Sophia Liewehr	•	\$500 \$1,000
David Luna	Groundhog Day Gala Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Brooklynn Maldonado	iteachTEXAS Teach Denton Scholarship	\$800 \$4.350
Karita Martin	Balfour Beatty Construction Scholarship	\$1,250

Ryan Moore	Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital Denton Scholarship	\$500
Sophia Moore	Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Alycea Morales	Sawko & Burroughs PC Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Megan Murello	Sawko & Burroughs PC Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Jenna Osborne	Carson Wayne Martin Memorial Softball Scholarship	\$1,000
Isabel Ozmer	Guyer Student Council Scholarship Wildcat Spirit	\$750
Lucas Peterson	Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Mark Pfeiffer	Wells Fargo Colleen Briscoe Adopt-a-School Scholarship	\$500
Katie Prachniak	Denton Noon Kiwanis Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Yaretzi Quiroz	Emmett R. Baker Memorial Scholarship	\$500
Jostyn Reiff	Denton ISD Teacher to Teacher Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Caroline Rhoades	Guyer Silverado Scholarship	\$500
Aris Richards	Denton ISD Council of PTAs Scholarship	\$500
Ashley Ruvalcaba	Groundhog Day Gala Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Ronin Salmon	Groundhog Day Gala Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Julia Sonoski	Guyer Student Council Scholarship Overcoming Adversity	\$750
Jonathan Sotelo	Guyer Family Senior Scholarship	\$1,775
Caroline Spellman	Denton ISD Teacher to Teacher Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Olivia Starnes	Nim Marshall Ashley Memorial Scholarship	\$500
Elly Stien	Denton Area Retired School Personnel Association Scholarship	\$1,000
Brianna Sutton	Law Office of Tim Powers Scholarship	\$1,000
Anna-Grace Swenson	The Rotary Club of Denton "Service Above Self" Scholarship	\$1,000
Lauren Westover	DATCU Scoreboard Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Carter Williams	Dorothy Adkins Memorial Scholarship	\$500
Carolyn Young	Mayday Manufacturing Scholarship	\$500

LaGrone Academy

Natalie Garza-Reyes	Denton Public School Administrators' Association Scholarsh	nip \$500
Lilly Goudy	Denton ISD Teacher to Teacher Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Carson Kreuzer	Linda Truitt Creagh, PhD Scholarship	\$1,000
Emely Nunez	Gary Skeen Memorial Vocational Scholarship	\$1,175
Emory Pierce	Denton Noon Kiwanis Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Parker Pope	Gary Skeen Memorial Vocational Scholarship	\$1,225
Daniel Puma	CoServ Charitable Foundation Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Gabriel Ratliff	Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Briana Smith	Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Keyarah Warren	DATCU Scoreboard Student Scholarship	\$500

Ryan High School

Karen Aleman	RHS Renaissance Emerald Student Scholarship	\$750
Ritvik Arvapally	Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Olamide Ayeni	RHS Class of 2001 Scholarship	\$500
Ash Benson	Denton Public School Administrators' Association Scholarship	\$500
Jacob Blanton	RHS Class of 2002 Scholarship	\$550
Ella Bynane	Law Office of Tim Powers Scholarship	\$1,000
Anna Canizares	Jim Darby Memorial Student Scholarship	\$620
Camila Cardenas	Missy and Karen McCormick Family Student Scholarship	\$1,000

Camryn Cook	RHS Class of 2001 Scholarship	\$500
Kaleb Culberson	Law Office of Tim Powers Scholarship	\$1,000
Joely Ehrhart-Peace	Coach Eric Lokey Memorial Scholarship	\$1,525
Julia Fisher	Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Carmen Garcia	Robert Gonzalez Memorial Scholarship	\$525
Glenda Gonzalez	Mike Nunez Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000
Kallie Happ	Denton ISD Council of PTAs Scholarship	\$500
Sanani Johnson	RHS Renaissance Ruby Student Scholarship	\$500
Halli Keese	Sharon Winn Student Scholarship	\$575
Jazlyn Le	Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital Denton Scholarship	\$500
Hannah Lenert	Groundhog Day Gala Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Giulianno Manzi	DATCU Scoreboard Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Chloe May	Alan Highley & Peter Waters Memorial Scholarship	\$500
Riley Morgan	Denton Noon Kiwanis Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Quinderion Morris	Groundhog Day Gala 2024 Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Garrett Niewinski	Roy Thomas McSween Memorial Scholarship	\$850
Elida Olvera-Alfaro	Coach Bill Carrico and Dr. Happy Carrico Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Jianna Patton	RHS PTSA Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Jackylin Perez	Burlage Family Scholarship	\$500
Amanda Petersen	Richard de Cordova Memorial Scholarship	\$1,375
Maddie Porter	Denton Record-Chronicle Student Scholarship	\$500
Ellenora Ramos	RHS PTSA Student Scholarships	\$500
Cooper Randolph	Alan Highley & Peter Waters Memorial Scholarship	\$500
Ethan Rivera	RHS Class of 2001 Scholarship	\$500
Matthew Rodriguez	Sarah Elisabeth Worley Memorial Scholarship	\$500
Roslyn Ruyle	Denton ISD Teacher to Teacher Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Heidi Sandmann	RHS PTSA Student Scholarship	\$750
Anna Sevier	Jenifer Fuller's Birthday Scholarship	\$500
Naomi Stepheson	Burlage Family Scholarship	\$500
Matthew Sullivan	RHS Renaissance Diamond Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Christopher Tapia	James Wood Automotive Scholarship	\$500
Tiegan Trachsel	Denton ISD Teacher to Teacher Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Cheryl Uangbaoje	Bert & Pris Lyle Women's Scholarship	\$1,150
Collier Walker	Joe Mulroy Vocational Student Scholarship	\$500
Carter Watson	Balfour Beatty Construction Scholarship	\$1,250
Trevor Wilson	The Rotary Club of Denton "Service Above Self" Scholarship	\$1,000
Jessa Woode	CoServ Charitable Foundation Student Scholarship	\$1,000
Nicole Xiao	Denton ISD Counselors - Joe Burks Scholarship	\$500